M-LINE XL RECESSED
 Aluminium extruded sections in 9 standard lengths
 Bespoke lengths available to order in 140mm
increments
 Colour options in 3000K/4000K/5000K
 Custom-shaped formations subject to design
Incorporates European branded LED drivers
 Utilises latest generation long-life LEDs from

8
8
0
m
m
116
0
m
m
RECESSED WALL
RECESSED CEILING
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk
M-LINE XL RECESSED
Recessed System
Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temperature Size Cutout Dimensions
MLER75/600 17W 1589 104 4000K 600mm 584mm x 77mm
MLER75/880 27W 2383 104 4000K 880mm 864mm x 77mm
MLER75/1160 35W 3178 104 4000K 1160mm 1144mm x 77mm
MLER75/1440 43W 3972 104 4000K 1440mm 1424mm x 77mm
MLER75/1720 52W 4767 104 4000K 1720mm 1704mm x 77mm
MLER75/2000 60W 5562 104 4000K 2000mm 1984mm x 77mm
MLER75/2280 84W 6356 104 4000K 2280mm 2264mm x 77mm
MLER75/2560 78W 7150 104 4000K 2560mm 2544mm x 77mm
MLER75/2840 87W 7945 104 4000K 2840mm 2824mm x 77mm
NOTE: Longer bespoke lengths available in 140mm increments.
Recessed SystemTypical Recessed Installation
Control Options Colour Options
Option Code Description